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EDW CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. EDW 589

Edwards David T., packer Kohler & Chase, r.

1010% Minna
Edwards D. B., clerk Hartford Fire Ins. Co.,

r. Oakland
EJdwards Dolly Mrs., liquors, 407 Drumm, r.

141 Potrero Av.
Edwards Dwight, salesman, r. 3806, 22d
Edwards E., solicitor industrial dept. Pac.

Mutual Life Ins. Co.
Edwards Edna Miss, r. 722^^ Stevenson
Edwards Edward, bartender Charles Newman,

r. 2509 Fillmore
Edwards Edward, longshoreman, r. 19 Welsh
Edwards Edward, millwright Dibert MIg. Co.,

r. Alameda
Edwards Edward, porter H. Levi & Co., r.

411, 4th
Edwards Edward S., r. 1010 Mason
Edwards Elizabeth, widow, r. 722l^ Stevenson
Edwards Elvin E., r. 317 Lyon
Edwards Emma T. Mrs., clerk Postofllce, r.

1713 Green
Edwards Etta Miss, r. 1127 Bush
Edwards Eugene, driver Patterson's Express,

r. Berkeley
Edwards Eugene H., springmaker, r. 2482 Mar-

ket
Edwards Eva Mrs., cigars, 441 Jackson
EDWARDS F. ERNEST

secretary and manager Edwards Publish-
ing Co., 318 Pine, room 27, r. 1326 Guerrero

Edwards Flora Miss, r. 722% Stevenson
Edwards Florence T., widow, r. 717 O'Farrell
Edwards Frances Miss, detective S. P. Co., r.

138a, 4th
Edwards Prances M. Miss, teacher Irving

Scott Primary School, r. 328 Golden Gate
Av.

Edwards Frank, bartender str. Montlcello
Edwards Frank, clerk, r. 611 Eddy
Edwards Frank, springmaker Cal. Spring

Mfg. Co., r. 646 Folsom
BDWARDS FRANK Q.

president Edwards Publishing Co., 318
Pine, r. 1326 Guerrero

Edwards Frank G. Mrs., treasurer Edwards
Pub. Co., 318 Pine, r. 1326 Guerrero

Edwards Frederick, painter, r. 1469 O'Farrell
Edwards Frederick G. L., burnisher S. F.

Plating Wks., r. Berkeley
Edwards F. W., waiter str. Grant
EDWARDS GEORGE

attorney-at-law, 206 Sansome, room 14, tel.

Main 5802, r. Berkeley
Edwards George, engineer Central L. & Pow-

er Co., r. 1120, 22d
Edwards George, porter C. E. Whitney & Co.,

r. 564 Folsom
EDWARDS GEORGE D.

mining secretary, 414 California, r. 1121
Laguna

Edwards George F., woodturner Cal. Mills,
r. 3561, 20th

Edwards George K., r. 2205 Larkin
Edwards George W., clerk, r. 328 Golden Gate

Av.
Edwards George W., salesman Le Count Bros.,

r. East Oakland
Edwards Harry, laborer, r. 143 Natoma
Edwards Harry T., molder Fulton Eng. &

Ship Bldg. Wks., r. 309 Waller
Edwards Helen T., widow, r. 682 Castro
Edwards Henry, bartender T. W. Shaw, r. 737

Market
Edwards Henry, carpenter, r. 12 Hyde
EJdwards Henry, with David Edwards, r. 714

Buchanan
Edwards Hyman, salesman S. Dohrman, r. 25

Folsom Av.
Edwards James A., gripman Sutter St. Ry., r.

1412 Lyon
EDWARDS JAMES W.

dentist and dental supplies, Parrott Bldg.,

r. Occidental Hotel
Edwards J. C, helper S. P. Gas & Elec. Co.,

r. 446 Brannan

m
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BUSINESS COLLEGE, 24 Post St.

See Insert, Page 800. Write for Catalogue.

Edwards J. C. Hiden, student H. K. Asher, r.

713 Post
Edwards Jennie Miss, tailoress Gustav

Flamm, r. 1232 Broadway
Edwards John, bartender J. Bassit, r. 508 Ma-

son
Edwards John, cashier local freight office S.

P. Co., r. 351 San Carlos Av.
Edwards John, laborer, r. 7 Vandewater
Edwards John, policeman, r. 2406 Polk
Edwards John, stevedore, r. 867 Mission
Edwards John, stickerhand Klopstock Bros.,

r. 2013 Folsom
Edwards John A., baker Am. Biscuit Co., r.

1232 Broadway
Edwards John C, policeman, r. 519 Castro
Edwards John G. Mrs., widow, publisher Coast

Review, 508 Montgomery, r. 1001 Pine
Edwards John H., r. 2619, 22d
Edwards John H., clerk Market St. Ry., r.

351 San Carlos Av.
Edwards John L., clerk Postofflce, r. Oakland
Edwards Josiah, painter, r. 219 Leavenworth
Edwards Julia L. Mrs., saleslady Papanck &

Furey, r. 313 Ellis

Edwards Julius, agent St. Louis and S. F.
RR. Co., 105 Front, r. Los Angeles, Cal.

Edwards Jiistus Mrs., widow, r. 279 San Car-
los Av.

Edwards Lawrence C, cashier Willcox &
Gibbs Sewing Machine Co., r. 1151 Market

EDWARDS LEMUEL B.
manager Manchester Assurance Co. (Man-
chester, Eng.) Caledonian Insurance Co.
(Edinburgh) American Insurance Co.
(Newark, N. J.) American Fire Ins.urance
Co. (New York) 323 California, r. 317 Lyon

Edwards Lloyd E., bookkeeper Elgin National
Watch Co., r. 2717 Union

Edwards Louis, dentist, r. 515 Devisadero
Edwards Luke, bookkeeper, r. 500 Eddy
Edwards Martin, laborer, r. 20% White
Edwards Mary Mrs., widow, r. 415 Van Ness

Av.
Edwards Mary E., widow, r. 1407 Gough
Edwards Matthias, lodgings, 208 Drumm
Edwards May Miss, milliner, r. 1206 Mission
Edwards M. Ethel Miss, stenographer F. B.

Joyce Oil Co., r. 2482 Market
Edwards Meyer, with David Edwards, r. 714

Buchanan
Edwards Minor C, carpenter, r. 527, 13th
Edwards Montague L., janitor, r. 717 O'Farrell
Edwards M. R. Mrs., widow, r. 1127 Bush
Edwards N. E. Mrs., r. 323 Kearny
Edwards Nellie,widow, r. 611 Eddy
Edwards Nellie W. Mrs., r. 2482 Market
Edwards Peter, seaman, r. 15 Clara
EDWARDS PUBLISHING CO. (Inc.)

Frank G. Edwards president, Mrs. Frank
G. Edwards treasurer, F. Ernest Edwards
manager, publishers Edwards Abstract
from Records, Edwards Transcript of Rec-
ords, Edwards Breviate of Records, 318
Pine and 10 Leidesdorff

Edwards Rose Mrs., furnished rooms, 427
O'Farrell

Edwards Thomas, r. 156, 3d
Edwards Thomas, clerk purchases and sup-

plies dept. ,S. P. Co., r. ,237 Henry-
Edwards Thomas, foreman, r. 714 Larkin
Edwards "Thomas, milkman, r. 1410 Folsom
Edwards Thomas, porter, r. 420 Powell

J. F.CUTTER WHISKEY
E. Martini Co.

54-56 First St.

%


